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64613436 

64624169 

64625043 

64604240 

64608681 

64621827 

64611606 
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NAME 

SIDDHARTH RAWAT 

SHRESTH NEGI 

M.COM 15 MERIT 

SIDDHARTHA NEGI 

ANJALI RAWAT 

ANJALI NEGI 

ADITI RAWAT 

AMISHA 

DHARA RAWAT 

SHRISTI RAWAT 

PRIYA 

PREETI JAKHMOLA 

KRISHAN BISHT 

AKANSHA NEGI 
NAVYA SHARMA 
SONAM RAWAT 

NIKITA 

GENERAL 

RISHITA DOBRIYAL 

SHIYA RAWAT 

NEHA RAWAT 

MALLIKA PAL 

FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY MERIT 

MAHENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT 

BJENDRA SINGH 
NEGI 

VINOD SINGH 

PRADEEP SINGH 

RAMESH NEGI 
PRABHAKAR 
SINGH NEGI 

YASHPAL SINGH 
RAWAT 

GANDHI SINGH 

SHISHUPAL SINGH 
RAWAT 

SATENDAR SINGH 
DIWAKAR DUTT 
JAKHMOLA 

RAJENDRA SINGH 
MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHAN SINGH 
NEGI 

KAILASH SHARMA 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

BHAGAT RAM 
DOBRIYAL 
MUKESH 

CHANDRA 

JAYVIR SINGH 

SUNIL SINGH 
RAWAT 

MR.LAXMAN 
SINGH 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 385 

GENERAL 
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OBC 
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GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
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INDEX 

GENERAL 

399 

GENERAL 

385 

GENERAL 

381.5 

GENERAL 345.08 

380.5 

GENERAL 344.5 

362.5 

357.5 

356.5 

352 

347.5 

340.5 

340 

339,44 

335.5 

329.32 

329 

327 

GENERAL 319 

318 
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FORM NO. 
64602006 

FORM NO. 
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64614725 

64613212 

64616988 

64616905 
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64600337 
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64600593 

12. 64626289 

NAME 

M.COM 1$ MERIT 

SWARNIMA 

DUKLAN 

OTHER STATE 

NAME 

M.COM 15T MERIT 

UN-RESERVED GIRLS 

PRIYA NEGI 

RENUKA 

VARTIKA NEGI 

NEHA RAWAT 

PAYAL NEGI 

KHUSHI RAWAT 

KAMINI DHYANI 

AYUSHI RAWAT 

KHUSHI KANDWAL 

JYOTI KOTIYAL 

FATHER'S NAME 

DEEKSHA THAKUR 

SATISH CHANDRA 

DUKLAN 

NEHA NEGI 

FATHER'S NAME 

YATENDRA SINGH NEGI 
MAHESH CHANDRA 

VIJAY SINGH NEGI 

YADUVIR SINGH 

AMAR SINGH NEGI 

SURENDRA SINGH 

RAWAT 

JAGMOHAN DHYANI 

SANTAN SINGH RAWAT 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 
KANDWAL 

VED PRAKASH KOTIYAL 

SURESH THAKUR 

GULAB SINGH NEGI 

MERIT INDEX 

339 

MERIT INDEX 

311.5 

309.5 

306 

305.5 

302.5 

299 

292 

291.5 

290.5 

284.5 

281 

279 
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FORM NO. 

64601602 

64620370 

FORM NO. 
64601242 

64622734 

64614888 

64615400 

64620338 

64624811 

64600720 

64611758 

64616125 

PRUNCPA. 

1l 

NAME 

KOAA ORRPAL) 

MUS TAK ALI 

ASHFAKALI 

M.COM 1 MERIT 

NAME 

KHUSHI 

JYOTI 

PRIYA TAMTA 

VANDANA 

ROHIT KUMAR 

ADITYA SINGH 

FORM NO. 

M.COM 1 MERIT 

PRIYANKA 

64600520 

ROHIT SINGH 

SACHIN 

OBC 

SC 

EWS 

NAME 

FATHER'S NAME 

REENA 

MUSTAK ALI 

24)a (2024 

MUSTAK AL! 

FATHER'S NAME 

ARESH KUMAR 

CHANDRA MOHAN 

SATENDRA SINGH 

CHANDRA MOHAN 

ARJUN KUMAR 

SUKHDEV SINGH 

M.COM 15 MERIT 

BALBIR SINGH 

PRADEEP SINGH 

KOMAL SINGH 

FATHER'S 

NAME 
GABBAR SINGH 

MERIT INDEX 

286.94 

286.94 

MERIT INDEX 

271 

265.5 

264.5 

257.95 

255.5 

248 

223.5 

222 

221.5 

MERIT INDEX 

268 
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Utlarakhan1 
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